Metropolitan Water Reclamation District  Cricego.ic 60611
of Greater Chicago
Legislation Details (With Text)
File #: 15-0277 Version: 1
Type: Report Status: Filed
File created: 2/25/2015 In control: Procurement Committee
On agenda: 3/5/2015 Final action: 3/5/2015
Title: Report of bid opening of Tuesday, February 24, 2015
Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:
Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
3/5/2015 1 Board of Commissioners Published and Filed Pass
3/5/2015 1 Committee of the Whole Recommended Pass

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF MARCH 5, 2015

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. David St. Pierre, Executive Director
Report of bid opening of Tuesday, February 24, 2015
Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 2/24/2015 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 15-027-12 FURNISH AND DELIVER GLASS AND PLASTIC LABWARE TO VARIOUS

LOCATIONS FOR A ONE (1) YEAR PERIOD (RE-BID)
LOCATION: VARIOUS
ESTIMATE: $159,000.00
GROUP: A GLASS LABWARE
VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC
THOMAS SCIENTIFIC, INC.
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
NETA SCIENTIFIC, INC.
GROUP: B PLASTIC LABWARE
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC
VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC
THOMAS SCIENTIFIC, INC.
NETA SCIENTIFIC, INC.
GROUP: C COMMERCIAL GLASS AND PLASTIC LABWARE
CROWN PACKAGING INTL., INC.
A. DAIGGER & COMPANY, INC.
NETA SCIENTIFIC, INC.
VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC

$28,950.21
$29,059.66
$29,448.24
$40,705.35

$24,695.32
$26,114.25
$27,680.94
$32,606.35

$96,954.32
$100,854.12
$133,482.80
$207,616.90

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Page 1 of 2

Printed on 5/17/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

File #: 15-0277, Version: 1

BIDDERS NOTIFIED: 435 PLANHOLDERS: 20

CONTRACT 15-618-11 SPECIALIZED REPAIRS FOR LARGE MOTORS
LOCATION: VARIOUS
ESTIMATE: $150,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL
MIDWEST SERVICE CENTER LLC $149,178.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED: 743 PLANHOLDERS: 18

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Page 2 of 2 Printed on 5/17/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

