

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-0277	Version: 1				
Туре:	Report		Status:	Filed		
File created:	2/25/2015		In control:	Procurement Committee		
On agenda:	3/5/2015		Final action:	3/5/2015		
Title:	Report of bid opening of Tuesday, February 24, 2015					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:						
Date	Ver. Action E	3y	Act	ion	Result	

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/5/2015	1	Board of Commissioners	Published and Filed	Pass
3/5/2015	1	Committee of the Whole	Recommended	Pass

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF MARCH 5, 2015

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. David St. Pierre, Executive Director

Report of bid opening of Tuesday, February 24, 2015

Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 2/24/2015 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 15-027-12 FURNISH AND DELIVER GLASS AND PLASTIC LABWARE TO VARIOUS					
LOCATIONS FOR A ONE (1) YEAR PERIOD (RE-BID)					
LOCATION: VARIOUS					
ESTIMATE: \$159,000.00					
GROUP: A GLASS LABWARE					
VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC	\$28,950.21				
THOMAS SCIENTIFIC, INC.	\$29,059.66				
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC	\$29,448.24				
NETA SCIENTIFIC, INC.	\$40,705.35				
GROUP: B PLASTIC LABWARE					
FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY LLC	\$24,695.32				
VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC	\$26,114.25				
THOMAS SCIENTIFIC, INC.	\$27,680.94				
NETA SCIENTIFIC, INC.	\$32,606.35				
GROUP: C COMMERCIAL GLASS AND PLASTIC LABWARE					
CROWN PACKAGING INTL., INC.	\$96,954.32				
A. DAIGGER & COMPANY, INC.	\$100,854.12				
NETA SCIENTIFIC, INC.	\$133,482.80				
VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC	\$207,616.90				

BIDDERS NOTIFIED: 435 PLANHOLDERS: 20

CONTRACT 15-618-11 SPECIALIZED REPAIRS FOR LARGE MOTORS LOCATION: VARIOUS ESTIMATE: \$150,000.00 GROUP: TOTAL MIDWEST SERVICE CENTER LLC

\$149,178.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED: 743

PLANHOLDERS: 18

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management